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

ENNISCLARE PARK OAKVILLE
ARCHITECTURAL BEAUTY

Uniquely situated on a tennis court size lot. offering 4 king size bedrooms, separate dining 
rm., entertaining living room accented by fireplace, study with fireplace, 3 baths, covered 
patio with fireplace making this a 2,300 sq. ft. living delight. To view call Mrs. Bevelander 
279-6400 evgs. 274-2798

ERINDALE WOODLANDS—
CLASSIC $89,900

2 fireplaces, 2 and 4 pc. baths, den at back door. Immediate possession. Seven per cent 
mrtg. Double garage with inside entrance, bright knotty pine rec. rm. Call Virgnia Kent 
279-6400 res. 826-3960.

FIRST TIME OFFERED DETACHED
$64,900 STREETSVILLE

Discriminating buyers take note, 3 breezy bdrm., entertaining living-dining room with 
built-in china cabinet, fin rec room with log burning fireplace, landscaped 60‘x148‘ lot, 
priv. drive, garage. 10%% Irg. mtge. Miss Gardiner 279-6400—278-4601.

IT'S A HONEY-SMART DECOR
$68,900. Charming detached bung, with garage, beautifully finished rec. room, separate 
dining rm-den. Great St. Arthur home. Mrs. Patton 279-6400 evgs. 278-1254.

WORTH WAITING FOR 
WHY RENT?

This 3 bdrm, with family room is on a large lot and quiet cres. with low down payment 
mtge. carries for $420 mo. Why rent? Bill Wise 279-6400 or 625-5210.

CREDIT HEIGHTS DRIVE
POOL, PATIO & PRIVACY

Nestled in the trees, you can entertain by the fireside or inground pool. 4 bdrms., 2 
fireplaces, appliances. Executive living for $115,900. Else Sharp 279-6400 or 8224539.

INDIAN RD. LORNE PARK
TRAVELLERS JOY

4 large bedrooms, main floor laundry 6 family room, wide hearth fireplace, cedar fenced 
igarden, large kitchen. 5 quality appliances. Ruth Soules 279-6400 275-7197.

. W. H. BOSLEY 1 CO. LTD. REALTOR
1552 DUNDAS ST. W., MISSISSAUGA

FOR SALE ATTENTION BUILDERS-FOR
LAKESHORE COMMERCIAL SALE
OFFICE & APARTMENT BUILDING RESIDENTIAL BUILDING LOTS
This self-contained building has 2 stores or Four fully serviced building lots 70 ft. x 150 
offices plus 2 apartments, plus basement ft. (approx.). Builders terms.
offices.

Bovis Corporation Limited
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